
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Justin Culver 683 26 M 1 26-30 0:04:32.6 0:04:32.6

2 Angelo Comeaux 681 19 M 1 19-25 0:04:35.6 0:04:35.6

3 Tansey Lystad 687 19 F 1 19-25 0:05:12.7 0:05:12.7

4 Shelby Schenck 688 44 M 1 41-45 0:05:18.9 0:05:18.9

5 Sean Mayer 675 54 M 1 51-55 0:05:32.3 0:05:32.3

6 Dave Aiken 682 46 M 1 46-50 0:05:35.3 0:05:35.3

7 Angelo Comeaux 684 19 M 2 19-25 0:05:35.6 0:05:35.6

8 Max Autush 686 19 M 3 19-25 0:05:37.6 0:05:37.6

9 Mike Hauck 685 19 M 4 19-25 0:05:41.3 0:05:41.3

10 Danny Lau 677 45 M 2 41-45 0:05:57.9 0:05:57.9

11 Jerrod Jackson 689 40 M 1 36-40 0:06:34.8 0:06:34.8
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Elite Runners Age Group Finish List

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Tansey Lystad 687 19 3 0:05:12.7 0:05:12.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Angelo Comeaux 681 19 2 0:04:35.6 0:04:35.6

2 Angelo Comeaux 684 19 7 0:05:35.6 0:05:35.6

3 Max Autush 686 19 8 0:05:37.6 0:05:37.6

4 Mike Hauck 685 19 9 0:05:41.3 0:05:41.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Justin Culver 683 26 1 0:04:32.6 0:04:32.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jerrod Jackson 689 40 11 0:06:34.8 0:06:34.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Shelby Schenck 688 44 4 0:05:18.9 0:05:18.9

2 Danny Lau 677 45 10 0:05:57.9 0:05:57.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Dave Aiken 682 46 6 0:05:35.3 0:05:35.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Sean Mayer 675 54 5 0:05:32.3 0:05:32.3

Male 41 to 45

Male 46 to 50

Male 51 to 55

Male 19 to 25

Male 26 to 30

Male 36 to 40

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Saturday, June 09, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 19 to 25
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jeff Adams 544 42 M 1 41-45 0:05:47.6 0:05:47.6

2 Matthew Hjellen 564 15 M 1 14-15 0:05:55.7 0:05:55.7

3 Jonathan Cook 519 12 M 1 11-13 0:06:05.5 0:06:05.5

4 Elizabeth Linnell 651 52 F 1 51-55 0:06:31.8 0:06:31.8

5 Eastwood Taylor 581 12 F 1 11-13 0:06:37.5 0:06:37.5

6 Darwin Allen 542 43 M 2 41-45 0:06:53.1 0:06:53.1

7 Pete Colella 541 44 M 3 41-45 0:06:54.6 0:06:54.6

8 Stacie Conway 539 40 F 1 36-40 0:06:55.6 0:06:55.6

9 Kristie Zahnow 583 38 F 2 36-40 0:06:59.7 0:06:59.7

10 Eastwood Jake 580 9 M 1 1-10 0:06:59.9 0:06:59.9

11 Madeline Watkins 514 10 F 1 1-10 0:07:00.1 0:07:00.1

12 Flora Leavitt 523 24 F 1 21-25 0:07:01.9 0:07:01.9

13 Eddie Redman 550 53 M 1 51-55 0:07:07.5 0:07:07.5

14 Ryan (SR) Kelly 537 38 M 1 36-40 0:07:08.8 0:07:08.8

15 Rick Colella 584 60 M 1 56-60 0:07:10.2 0:07:10.2

16 Kyle Erickson 517 11 M 2 11-13 0:07:24.1 0:07:24.1

17 Francesca Cook 521 15 F 1 14-15 0:07:25.5 0:07:25.5

18 Hannah Beyer 578 11 F 2 11-13 0:07:28.5 0:07:28.5

19 Kyle Larkin 524 24 M 1 21-25 0:07:32.1 0:07:32.1

20 LETICIA FRUTOS 600 39 F 3 36-40 0:07:42.9 0:07:42.9

21 Dan Oda 576 41 M 4 41-45 0:07:50.9 0:07:50.9

22 Sandra Ray 547 44 F 1 41-45 0:08:01.1 0:08:01.1

23 Katie German 505 9 F 2 1-10 0:08:11.1 0:08:11.1

24 Mara Perlmutter 530 32 F 1 31-35 0:08:16.8 0:08:16.8

25 Cooper Johnson 594 9 M 2 1-10 0:08:23.5 0:08:23.5

26 Quinlan Kelly 508 7 M 3 1-10 0:08:25.2 0:08:25.2

27 Michael Colella 585 11 M 3 11-13 0:08:31.1 0:08:31.1

28 Josiah Kelly 507 9 M 4 1-10 0:08:33.2 0:08:33.2

29 Katy Clark 529 35 F 2 31-35 0:08:33.8 0:08:33.8

30 Todd Johnson 593 45 M 5 41-45 0:08:42.6 0:08:42.6

31 Marco Sanez 557 32 M 1 31-35 0:08:58.2 0:08:58.2

32 Ryan (Jr) Kelly 516 11 M 4 11-13 0:09:00.7 0:09:00.7

33 Ashley Sanez 560 10 F 3 1-10 0:09:34.2 0:09:34.2

34 Matthew Gordon 589 9 M 5 1-10 0:09:34.4 0:09:34.4

35 Marco Sanez 561 8 M 6 1-10 0:09:38.2 0:09:38.2

36 Violeta Quirino 558 32 F 3 31-35 0:09:50.4 0:09:50.4

37 Kyle Redman 520 11 M 5 11-13 0:10:09.9 0:10:09.9

38 Dana Cameron 525 28 F 1 26-30 0:10:24.2 0:10:24.2

39 Nathan Hjellen 592 M 1 0- 0 0:10:26.7 0:10:26.7

40 Khloe Martinez 591 9 F 4 1-10 0:10:37.1 0:10:37.1

41 Olivia Hillestad 513 8 F 5 1-10 0:10:44.1 0:10:44.1

42 Justin Atkinson 587 9 M 7 1-10 0:10:50.1 0:10:50.1

43 Oliver German 536 37 M 2 36-40 0:11:25.6 0:11:25.6

44 Aubrey Ries 501 9 F 6 1-10 0:12:08.6 0:12:08.6

45 Kathy Redman 546 45 F 2 41-45 0:13:19.1 0:13:19.1

46 Kelly Ries Jones 562 33 F 4 31-35 0:13:29.5 0:13:29.5

47 Terri Breckenridge 549 54 F 2 51-55 0:13:59.9 0:13:59.9

48 Andru Edwards 527 31 M 2 31-35 0:14:05.4 0:14:05.4

49 Taylor Peterson 532 40 F 4 36-40 0:14:05.6 0:14:05.6

Age Group Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 09, 2012

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

50 Alijah Edwards 502 8 M 8 1-10 0:14:09.2 0:14:09.2

51 Nate Harris 565 9 M 9 1-10 0:22:58.1 0:22:58.1

52 Bryce Carabello 582 12 M 6 11-13 0:23:33.4 0:23:33.4

53 Eastwood Addison 579 5 F 7 1-10 0:24:43.1 0:24:43.1

54 Kaylee Eastwood 577 41 F 3 41-45 0:24:46.5 0:24:46.5

55 Karen Gordon 590 48 F 1 46-50 0:25:49.8 0:25:49.8

56 Elle Weary 566 6 F 8 1-10 0:27:16.5 0:27:16.5

57 Alisa Oliver 538 38 F 5 36-40 0:30:49.8 0:30:49.8

58 Megan Jenkins 569 32 F 5 31-35 0:32:19.2 0:32:19.2

59 Jackson Jenkins 570 4 M 10 1-10 0:32:19.3 0:32:19.3

60 Kaleb Jenkins 571 3 M 11 1-10 0:33:19.9 0:33:19.9

61 Sue Apodaca 567 50 F 2 46-50 0:33:32.7 0:33:32.7

62 Sophie Jenkins 572 2 F 9 1-10 0:33:32.9 0:33:32.9

63 Darla Varrenti 568 55 F 3 51-55 0:33:32.9 0:33:32.9
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Age Group Runners Age Group Finish List

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Madeline Watkins 514 10 11 0:07:00.1 0:07:00.1

2 Katie German 505 9 23 0:08:11.1 0:08:11.1

3 Ashley Sanez 560 10 33 0:09:34.2 0:09:34.2

4 Khloe Martinez 591 9 40 0:10:37.1 0:10:37.1

5 Olivia Hillestad 513 8 41 0:10:44.1 0:10:44.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Eastwood Taylor 581 12 5 0:06:37.5 0:06:37.5

2 Hannah Beyer 578 11 18 0:07:28.5 0:07:28.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Francesca Cook 521 15 17 0:07:25.5 0:07:25.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Flora Leavitt 523 24 12 0:07:01.9 0:07:01.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Dana Cameron 525 28 38 0:10:24.2 0:10:24.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Mara Perlmutter 530 32 24 0:08:16.8 0:08:16.8

2 Katy Clark 529 35 29 0:08:33.8 0:08:33.8

3 Violeta Quirino 558 32 36 0:09:50.4 0:09:50.4

4 Kelly Ries Jones 562 33 46 0:13:29.5 0:13:29.5

5 Megan Jenkins 569 32 58 0:32:19.2 0:32:19.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Stacie Conway 539 40 8 0:06:55.6 0:06:55.6

2 Kristie Zahnow 583 38 9 0:06:59.7 0:06:59.7

3 LETICIA FRUTOS 600 39 20 0:07:42.9 0:07:42.9

4 Taylor Peterson 532 40 49 0:14:05.6 0:14:05.6

5 Alisa Oliver 538 38 57 0:30:49.8 0:30:49.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Sandra Ray 547 44 22 0:08:01.1 0:08:01.1

2 Kathy Redman 546 45 45 0:13:19.1 0:13:19.1

3 Kaylee Eastwood 577 41 54 0:24:46.5 0:24:46.5

Female 41 to 45

Female 26 to 30

Female 31 to 35

Female 36 to 40

Female 11 to 13

Female 14 to 15

Female 21 to 25

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Saturday, June 09, 2012
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 10
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Karen Gordon 590 48 55 0:25:49.8 0:25:49.8

2 Sue Apodaca 567 50 61 0:33:32.7 0:33:32.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Elizabeth Linnell 651 52 4 0:06:31.8 0:06:31.8

2 Terri Breckenridge 549 54 47 0:13:59.9 0:13:59.9

3 Darla Varrenti 568 55 63 0:33:32.9 0:33:32.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Nathan Hjellen 592 39 0:10:26.7 0:10:26.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Eastwood Jake 580 9 10 0:06:59.9 0:06:59.9

2 Cooper Johnson 594 9 25 0:08:23.5 0:08:23.5

3 Quinlan Kelly 508 7 26 0:08:25.2 0:08:25.2

4 Josiah Kelly 507 9 28 0:08:33.2 0:08:33.2

5 Matthew Gordon 589 9 34 0:09:34.4 0:09:34.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jonathan Cook 519 12 3 0:06:05.5 0:06:05.5

2 Kyle Erickson 517 11 16 0:07:24.1 0:07:24.1

3 Michael Colella 585 11 27 0:08:31.1 0:08:31.1

4 Ryan (Jr) Kelly 516 11 32 0:09:00.7 0:09:00.7

5 Kyle Redman 520 11 37 0:10:09.9 0:10:09.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Matthew Hjellen 564 15 2 0:05:55.7 0:05:55.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Kyle Larkin 524 24 19 0:07:32.1 0:07:32.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Marco Sanez 557 32 31 0:08:58.2 0:08:58.2

2 Andru Edwards 527 31 48 0:14:05.4 0:14:05.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Ryan (SR) Kelly 537 38 14 0:07:08.8 0:07:08.8

2 Oliver German 536 37 43 0:11:25.6 0:11:25.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jeff Adams 544 42 1 0:05:47.6 0:05:47.6

2 Darwin Allen 542 43 6 0:06:53.1 0:06:53.1

3 Pete Colella 541 44 7 0:06:54.6 0:06:54.6

4 Dan Oda 576 41 21 0:07:50.9 0:07:50.9

5 Todd Johnson 593 45 30 0:08:42.6 0:08:42.6

Male 36 to 40

Male 41 to 45

Male 14 to 15

Male 21 to 25

Male 31 to 35

Male Age Unknown

Male 1 to 10

Male 11 to 13

Female 46 to 50

Female 51 to 55
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Eddie Redman 550 53 13 0:07:07.5 0:07:07.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Rick Colella 584 60 15 0:07:10.2 0:07:10.2

Male 56 to 60

Male 51 to 55
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Specialty Division Overall Finish List

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Brandi Aubrey 649 34 F 1 0-99 0:16:28.5 0:16:28.5

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 April Meissner 609 41 F 1 0-99 0:08:25.3 0:08:25.3

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Timothy Langan 658 41 M 1 0-99 0:08:33.8 0:08:33.8

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Robert Ylitalo 601 45 M 1 0-99 0:06:58.5 0:06:58.5

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Brian Corrigan 654 41 M 1 0-99 0:05:50.9 0:05:50.9

2 Verne Arnold 646 41 M 2 0-99 0:12:30.4 0:12:30.4

3 Curtis Brummett 645 30 M 3 0-99 0:17:57.2 0:17:57.2

4 Jennifer Riggs 647 36 F 1 0-99 0:17:58.7 0:17:58.7

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Danielle Luque 608 13 F 1 0-99 0:07:43.8 0:07:43.8

2 Rick Luque 607 43 M 1 0-99 0:07:46.1 0:07:46.1

3 Jacob Anderson 667 10 M 2 0-99 0:09:11.1 0:09:11.1

4 Kenneth Anderson 606 36 M 3 0-99 0:09:14.2 0:09:14.2

5 Matthew Dickert 655 0 M 4 0-99 0:10:07.1 0:10:07.1

6 Lew Dickert 650 55 M 5 0-99 0:10:07.8 0:10:07.8

7 Noelani Han 661 8 F 2 0-99 0:10:18.5 0:10:18.5

8 Derryl Han 660 41 M 6 0-99 0:10:19.1 0:10:19.1

9 Lilly Zahnow 663 6 F 3 0-99 0:10:53.9 0:10:53.9

10 Delaney Huck 603 9 M 7 0-99 0:11:24.2 0:11:24.2

11 Warren Miller 662 35 M 8 0-99 0:11:44.9 0:11:44.9

12 Lyndsay Zahnow 664 4 M 9 0-99 0:11:44.9 0:11:44.9

13 Michael Huck 602 43 M 10 0-99 0:12:09.4 0:12:09.4

14 Dashiell Beatty 605 7 M 11 0-99 0:12:09.6 0:12:09.6

15 Chris Beatty 604 37 M 12 0-99 0:12:09.6 0:12:09.6

Dad and Me

Heroes (1st Responders)

Beer Belly, High Heels

Strollers

Ironheart Classic Runs 2012

Saturday, June 09, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Zipper Club

Heroes (Veterans)
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Aidan Huck 624 13 M 1 0-99 0:07:36.3 0:07:36.3

2 Maya Watkins 610 13 F 1 0-99 0:07:43.1 0:07:43.1

3 Kerri Watkins 611 40 F 2 0-99 0:07:43.2 0:07:43.2

4 Lisa Elrand 548 48 F 3 0-99 0:08:52.9 0:08:52.9

5 Nicole Hehn 518 13 F 4 0-99 0:08:53.9 0:08:53.9

6 Larson Valentine 657 5 M 2 0-99 0:09:11.6 0:09:11.6

7 Lyndsey Valentine 616 27 F 5 0-99 0:09:12.2 0:09:12.2

8 Crystal Thomas 620 38 F 6 0-99 0:09:13.2 0:09:13.2

9 Isaac Saddow 621 7 M 3 0-99 0:09:13.2 0:09:13.2

10 Martine Twito 622 38 F 7 0-99 0:09:34.9 0:09:34.9

11 Max Twito 623 7 M 4 0-99 0:09:35.6 0:09:35.6

12 Christine Hillestad 633 35 F 8 0-99 0:10:15.3 0:10:15.3

13 Natalie Hillestad 634 5 F 9 0-99 0:10:15.4 0:10:15.4

14 Kristin Dickert 626 49 F 10 0-99 0:10:25.4 0:10:25.4

15 Sophia Dickert 627 6 F 11 0-99 0:10:25.6 0:10:25.6

16 Rylie Atkinson 588 5 F 12 0-99 0:10:51.5 0:10:51.5

17 Andria Atkinson 586 33 F 13 0-99 0:10:51.7 0:10:51.7

18 Madisyn Cady 510 7 F 14 0-99 0:10:56.2 0:10:56.2

19 Jamie Stout 629 11 F 15 0-99 0:11:26.5 0:11:26.5

20 Keegan Arnold 612 4 M 5 0-99 0:11:47.4 0:11:47.4

21 Alana Huck 625 47 F 16 0-99 0:11:47.4 0:11:47.4

22 Logan Cady 511 6 M 6 0-99 0:11:56.6 0:11:56.6

23 Jennifer Cady 509 32 F 17 0-99 0:11:56.9 0:11:56.9

24 Sophia Giordano 632 5 F 18 0-99 0:12:08.1 0:12:08.1

25 Jennifer Stout 628 39 F 19 0-99 0:12:52.3 0:12:52.3

26 Brady Hayman 614 6 M 7 0-99 0:12:58.2 0:12:58.2

27 Austin Kramer 619 7 M 8 0-99 0:13:00.2 0:13:00.2

28 Tommy Hayman 615 10 M 9 0-99 0:13:00.4 0:13:00.4

29 Garrett Kramer 618 6 M 10 0-99 0:13:00.7 0:13:00.7

30 Anne Hayman 613 38 F 20 0-99 0:13:10.8 0:13:10.8

31 Jennifer Huck Arnold 659 40 F 21 0-99 0:13:28.4 0:13:28.4

32 Oliver Giordano 631 5 M 11 0-99 0:13:38.9 0:13:38.9

33 Laura Giordano 630 33 F 22 0-99 0:13:40.2 0:13:40.2

34 Trey Fagan 656 9 M 12 0-99 0:14:27.9 0:14:27.9

35 katherine Kramer 617 33 F 23 0-99 0:15:11.9 0:15:11.9

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Kerri Yoder 644 22 F 1 0-99 0:07:09.2 0:07:09.2

2 Chris Eastwood 545 42 M 1 0-99 0:07:26.7 0:07:26.7

3 Dan Gordon 665 48 M 2 0-99 0:08:01.3 0:08:01.3

4 Anne Taylor 640 37 F 2 0-99 0:08:31.1 0:08:31.1

5 Joe Frank 639 38 M 3 0-99 0:08:31.1 0:08:31.1

6 Geoff Butler 641 36 M 4 0-99 0:09:16.4 0:09:16.4

7 Lin Chen 643 33 F 3 0-99 0:10:04.5 0:10:04.5

8 Janine Beaudry 642 40 F 4 0-99 0:13:53.0 0:13:53.0

9 Pete Mincks 673 M 5 0-99 0:14:45.7 0:14:45.7

10 Mallory Mincks 674 F 5 0-99 0:14:45.9 0:14:45.9

11 Sherri Mincks 672 F 6 0-99 0:15:23.9 0:15:23.9

12 Dave Mincks 671 60 M 6 0-99 0:15:24.7 0:15:24.7

13 Alison Karls 653 17 F 7 0-99 0:15:42.7 0:15:42.7

14 Noelle Corbin 668 31 F 8 0-99 0:15:48.6 0:15:48.6

Mom and Me

Pets on Leashes
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

15 Aaron Karls 652 45 M 7 0-99 0:18:23.2 0:18:23.2

16 Tristen Wheaton 638 6 M 8 0-99 0:22:56.9 0:22:56.9

17 Asher Wheaton 637 5 M 9 0-99 0:23:19.9 0:23:19.9

18 Monica Wheaton 635 37 F 9 0-99 0:23:22.1 0:23:22.1

19 Matthew Wheaton 636 37 M 10 0-99 0:23:22.3 0:23:22.3

Specialty Division Overall Page 10 of 10


